Clasificacion

Pos Dorsal
1 164
2 126
3 59
4 45
5 163
6 67
7 253
8 282
9 103
10 10

11 30
12 69
13 31
14 33
15 64
16 35
17 263
18 12
19 80
20 227
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Nombre
Calvo Calderén, Santiago
Sanchez Lopez, Jose Antonio
Ruiz Canton, Santos
Cantero Martinez, Ignacio Javier
Garcia Manzanares Vazquez De Agredos, Alvaro
Lozano Belldn, Joaquin
Martinez Grande Torresano, José
Marfil Fernandez, Rodrigo
Trillo Camacho, José Vicente
Gdémez Rico Diaz Del Campo, Fede
Prieto Dotor, Miguel
Flores Medina, Francisco
Salas Ramirez, Enrique
Paniagua Campo, Carlos
Alarcén Diaz, Juan Jose
Alcolea Sanz, Pedro José
Gomez Sousa, Ana Belén
Alvarez Garcia, J Enrique
Pulpén Rivera, Bruno

Sanchez Gonzalez, Jesus

Tiempo

00:36:24
00:40:15
00:40:47
00:40:54
00:40:59
00:41:19
00:41:19
00:41:23
00:41:42
00:42:13
00:42:36
00:42:54
00:42:58
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:55
00:43:58
00:44:14
00:44:20

Sexo
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Club

C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Independiente

PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Independiente

C.A. Saturno Daimiel

G.V. del Espino Membrilla Atletismo
C.D. El Porvenir

Fondistas de Miguelturra
Independiente

C.A. Saturno Daimiel

Almagro Trotén Club

PHI Grupo Polideportivo

Almagro Troton Club
C.D. El Porvenir

10k Socuéllamos A.C.
Independiente
Independiente

PHI Grupo Polideportivo

Atletismo Alcabozo

Fondistas de Miguelturra
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Clasificacion

Pos Dorsal
21 53
22 209
23 186
24 24
25 285
26 88
27 165
28 65
29 133
30 233
31 25
32 236
33 249
34 267
35 211
36 11
37 154
38 143
39 213
40 6
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Nombre
Martin Cano, Juan
Velazquez Sanchez, Ana Maria
Moreno Garcia, Javier
Fiérrez Sanchez, Ramon
Pozuelo Pozuelo, Saturnino
Villena Contreras, Francisco Jose
Lara Trillo, Ivan
Alarcén Diaz, Pilar
Garcia Lopez, Juan Carlos
Diaz Gonzalez, Miguel Angel
Lopez Lopez Manzanares, Juan Carlos
Garcia Oteo, Emilio
Rio Rabadan, Santiago Del
Sanchez Martin, Miguel Angel
Alcazar Alcolea, Jose Carlos
Molero Delgado, José David
Galiano Aranda, Carlos
Arévalo Prado, José David
Rodriguez Castell, Jose Saturio

Ruiz Sobrino, Antonio

Tiempo

00:44:28
00:44:31
00:45:17
00:45:44
00:45:49
00:45:54
00:46:05
00:46:32
00:46:36
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:47:16
00:47:30
00:47:35
00:47:39
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:48:37
00:48:44

Sexo
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Club
C.A. Membrilla
Almagro Troton Club
Independiente
Independiente
Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.A. Tarazona
Independiente
10k Socuéllamos A.C.
10k Socuéllamos A.C.
Almagro Troton Club
Independiente
Almagro Trotén Club
PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Independiente
Valdepenas Athletics Club
PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Atletismo Bolafos
PHI Grupo Polideportivo

Independiente

circuito
carreras

*
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O circuito

ﬁk‘a carreras

*
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Sexo Club
41 83 Panturu Panturu, Daniel 00:48:59 Masculino C.D. El Porvenir
42 268 Goémez Garcia, Maria José 00:49:07 Femenino Fondistas de Miguelturra
43 257 Cencerrado Izquierdo, Jose Luis 00:49:15 Masculino C.D. El Porvenir
44 112 Alarcén Mena, Sergio 00:49:15 Masculino Independiente
45 256 Barberan Gonzalez, Carlos 00:49:15 Masculino C.D. El Porvenir
46 189 Lopez Garcia, Fulgen 00:49:16 Masculino Atletismo Bolafios
47 111 Noguera Castellanos, Rafael 00:49:22 Masculino PHI Grupo Polideportivo
48 141 Fernandez Arreaza, Antonio Tomas 00:49:24 Masculino Atletismo Bolafios
49 242 Carretero Burillo, Paz 00:49:38 Femenino A.A. Los Pieles Run
50 286 Cuebra Aranda, Pedro 00:49:40 Masculino C.D. El Porvenir
51 194 Peco Garcia, Claudio 00:49:41 Masculino Fondistas de Miguelturra
52 21 Romero Gémez, Diego 00:49:41 Masculino Almagro Trotén Club
53 142 Ruiz Valdepefas Aguilar, Javier 00:49:43 Masculino Atletismo Bolafios
54 283 Monreal Garcia Cano, Juan Carlos 00:50:14 Masculino C.D. El Porvenir
55 28 Madrid Diaz, Marcelo 00:50:36 Masculino Valdepenas Athletics Club
56 129 Castro Lopez, Gema 00:50:37 Femenino Atletismo Bolafios
57 240 Notario Moreno, José Antonio 00:50:37 Masculino C.A. El Pinar de Villarrobledo
58 274 Diaz Peco, Carlos 00:50:43 Masculino Fondistas de Miguelturra
59 128 Plata Aranda, Jose Javier 00:50:45 Masculino Atletismo Bolafios
60 48 Fernandez Alvarez, Jorge 00:50:50 Masculino Atletismo Polcre de Ciudad Real
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Pos Dorsal
61 247
62 27
63 121
64 192
65 44
66 239
67 184
68 43
69 245
70 246
71 116
72 156
73 29
74 81
75 51
76 7
77 228
78 151
79 162
80 56
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Nombre
Vergara Rodrigafiez, Maite
Gonzalez Jiménez, Angel Miguel
Lopez Diaz De Rada, Daniel
Londono Rivera, Patty
Diaz Rubio, Julian
Tejedor Grau, Juan
Garcia Corral, Raul
Galiano Aranda, Jesus
Cabezuelo Mena, José Carmelo
Ortega Comendador, Alberto
Sola De La Fuente, Majorpa
Alarcén Fernandez, Carmen
Paz Arroyo, Maria De Las Nieves
Roman Maeso, Francisco Javier
Aranda Diaz, M. Carmen
Coy Vergara, Angel Enrique
Albin Mendoza, Silvia
Rodriguez Tercero, Diego
Funez Garcia, Mario
Plata De Toro, Alberto

Tiempo

00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:19
00:51:29
00:51:31
00:51:49
00:51:54
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:07
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:52:27
00:52:43
00:52:54
00:52:57
00:53:13
00:53:21
00:53:21
00:53:24

Sexo
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Club
A.C. Manchathon
A.C. Manchathon
Independiente
C.D. El Porvenir
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Independiente
Fondistas de Miguelturra
PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Independiente
Independiente
A.A. Los Pieles Run
10k Socuéllamos A.C.
Almagro Trotéon Club
10k Socuéllamos A.C.
Atletismo Bolafios
A.C. Manchathon
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
A.A. Los Pieles Run

Atletismo Bolanos

circuito
carreras

*
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Sexo Club
81 138 Cenalmor Pérez, Raquel 00:53:34 Femenino Independiente
82 3 Goémez Molina, Rafael 00:53:40 Masculino Fondistas de Miguelturra
83 235 Santamaria Ramos, Jesus 00:53:42 Masculino Atletismo Polcre de Ciudad Real
84 113 Alarcon Mena, Cristian 00:53:49 Masculino Independiente
85 208 Martinez Molina, M2 Dolores Martinez 00:53:50 Femenino Fondistas de Miguelturra
86 47 Medina Garcia, Blas 00:53:53 Masculino C.A. Membirilla
87 273 Moraleda Salcedo, Angel Manuel 00:53:56 Masculino Fondistas de Miguelturra
88 234 Gomez Malagon, Nieves 00:53:58 Femenino Almagro Trotén Club
89 281 Rodrigo Cruz, Marta 00:54:15 Femenino Fondistas de Miguelturra
90 188 Sanchez Contreras, Angel 00:54:28 Masculino C.A. Membirilla
91 46 Naranjo Gonzalez, Ana 00:54:28 Femenino Atletismo Bolafios
92 100 Fresno Flores, Manuela del 00:54:30 Femenino Almagro Troton Club
93 9 Crespo Gonzalez, Antonio 00:54:45 Masculino C.D. Atletismo Villaharta
94 63 Rico Rico, Antonio Jose 00:54:45 Masculino A.A. Los Pieles Run
95 259 Ransanz Ubeda, Pilar 00:54:46 Femenino C.D. El Porvenir
96 123 Almansa Martin, Valentin 00:54:48 Masculino Independiente
97 148 Alarcén Sanchez, Miguel Angel 00:54:50 Masculino Independiente
98 101 Moreno Rosado, Rosa 00:55:00 Femenino A.A. Los Pieles Run
99 13 Cantos Polo, Alberto 00:55:08 Masculino C.A. Las Lagunas de Villafranca

100 258 Paniagua Mulas, Antonio José 00:55:17 Masculino C.D. El Porvenir
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Pos Dorsal
101 08
102 279
103 216
104 237
105 76
106 117
107 107
108 254
109 255
110 155
111 115
112 262
113 104
114 206
115 61
116 102
117 204
118 106
119 122
120 251
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Nombre
Garcia Contreras, Alberto
Nieto Nunez, Esther
Castro Caro, Araceli
Jaramillo Santos, Pedro Jesus
Lopez Lopez, Manuel
Delgado Garcia Moreno, Juan Manuel
Olmedo Perez, Jose R
Flores Gonzalez, Sonia
Rebato Panadero, Fernando
Garcia Cervigdn Araque, Maria Josefa
Gomez Valbuena, Félix
Delicado Olmo, Antonio
Carramolino Pérez, Luis Tomas
Navarro Varea, Jaime
Ramirez Lara, Francisco Javier
Peco Plaza, Jaime
Romero Alcolea, Emilio Jesus
Ruiz Sobrino, Miguel Angel
Lopez Huedo, Borja

Serrano Olmedo, Augusto

Tiempo

00:55:18
00:55:37
00:56:20
00:56:23
00:56:25
00:56:37
00:56:38
00:56:40
00:56:41
00:56:42
00:56:59
00:57:01
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:08
00:57:19
00:57:21
00:57:25
00:57:51

Sexo
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Club
Almagro Trotéon Club

Fondistas de Miguelturra

A.A. Los Pieles Run
Tuercelindes A.C.
Independiente

Fondistas de Miguelturra

A.A. Los Pieles Run

C.D. El Porvenir

C.D. El Porvenir

Fondistas de Miguelturra

Club de Maraton Quinto Aliento
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

A.A. Los Pieles Run

A.A. Los Pieles Run
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Club de Maratén Quinto Aliento
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Pos Dorsal
121 271
122 272
123 70
124 269
125 280
126 212
127 230
128 238
129 82
130 60
131 118
132 232
133 1
134 2
135 275
136 264
137 153
138 221
139 174
140 17
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Nombre
Villanueva Ruiz, Nuria
Tejado Abengodzar, Francisco
Sanchez Espinosa, Rafael
Lopez Garcia, Margarita
Martin Ruiz, Santiago
Martin Lopez, Montse
Rodrigo Martin, Andrea
Rojas Arévalo, Ana Belén
Moreno Moreno, Manuel
Salazar Zarco, Clara Isabel
Mora Asensio, Marisol
Sanchez Guijaldo De La Guia, Carmen
Lara Barrales, Rosa Maria
Ballesteros Martinez, Maria Teresa
Garcia Bustamante, Cristina
Cerrillo Cerrillo, David
Risuefio Garcia, Angel
Alcolea Alcolea, Romualdo
Serrano Gonzalez, Fco. Manuel

Moreno Borja, Carmen

Tiempo

00:57:55
00:57:55
00:58:16
00:58:25
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:58:38
00:58:38
00:58:44
00:58:44
00:58:51
00:58:57
00:59:22
00:59:48
00:59:50
01:00:38
01:00:43
01:00:54
01:01:05
01:01:10

Sexo
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Club

C.D. El Porvenir

C.D. El Porvenir
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.A. Membrilla

PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.D. El Porvenir

C.A. Membrilla

C.A. Membrilla

C.D. El Porvenir
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C.A. Membrilla

circuito
carreras

*
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Pos Dorsal
141 149
142 160
143 197
144 68
145 49
146 261
147 55
148 210
149 54
150 4
151 89
152 152
153 135
154 84
155 72
156 125
157 20
158 217
159 57
160 260
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Nombre
Castellanos Salinas, Julian
Munoz Gutiérrez, Miguel Angel
Cepedano Duenas, Sonia
Moraleda Lopez, Angela
Cibeira Gomez, Paula
Ransanz Ubeda, Alfonsa
Martinez Rodriguez, Lucia
Mondéjar Rodrigo, Fatima
Heredia Mufoz, Juliana
Sanchez Garcia, Maria Jesus
Mufioz Izquierdo, Maria Angeles
Alarcén Parra, Francisco
Corral Mufoz, Gema
Pretel Lopez, Jose
Murgado Gonzalez, Fernando
Serrano Susias, Gema
Gbémez Mestanza, Maria Begofia
Garcia Casarrubios Bernardo, Arturo
Diaz Guzman, Carmen

Ransanz Ubeda, Purificacién

Tiempo

01:01:13
01:01:16
01:01:38
01:01:39
01:01:43
01:02:04
01:02:14
01:02:30
01:02:40
01:02:58
01:02:58
01:02:59
01:03:11
01:03:38
01:03:58
01:04:06
01:04:48
01:04:53
01:05:01
01:05:02

Sexo
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

Femenino

Club
A.A. Los Pieles Run
Independiente
Andarines de Ciudad Real
G.V. del Espino Membrilla Atletismo
Atletismo Polcre de Ciudad Real
C.D. El Porvenir
A.A. Los Pieles Run
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Independiente
C.A. El Pinar de Villarrobledo
Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.D. LPP Sports Jaén
C.D. LPP Sports Jaén
A.A. Los Pieles Run
Almagro Troton Club
Club de Maraton Quinto Aliento
Atletismo Bolafios
C.D. El Porvenir
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Pos Dorsal
161 119
162 171
163 191
164 276
165 147
166 201
167 190
168 202
169 39
170 105
171 120
172 79
173 243
174 5
175 284
176 248
177 74
178 18
179 136
180 172
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Nombre
Lopez Alarcéon, Jesus Antonio
Martinez Romero, Berna
Ubeda Cencerrado, Antonia
Corral Vinuesa, Manuel
Lopez Alarcon, M? José
Garcia Colado, Manuel Jesus
Rivera Mauna, Lidia
Marcos Gémez, Piedad Elena
Palomino Recasens, Luisa
Bell6 Picazo, Jose Maria
L H, Aa
Diaz Gonzalez, Maria Reyes
Martinez Souto, Irene
Herrera Ramirez, Jose Alfonso
Utrilla Manzanero, Maria Del Mar
Acosta Ramirez, Raquel
Cortes Piedrabuena, Enrique
Medina Navarro, Noelia
Fuentes Francisco, Leonor

Martinez Molina, Maria Esther

Tiempo

01:05:15
01:05:17
01:05:42
01:06:30
01:06:32
01:06:35
01:06:41
01:06:55
01:06:59
01:07:01
01:07:36
01:08:09
01:08:36
01:10:05
01:10:32
01:11:29
01:11:33
01:11:46
01:11:54
01:11:56

Sexo
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

Club

Independiente

Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.D. El Porvenir
Fondistas de Miguelturra
Independiente

Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.D. El Porvenir
Fondistas de Miguelturra
C.D. El Porvenir

A.A. Los Pieles Run
Independiente

Almagro Trotén Club
A.A. Los Pieles Run
A.A. Los Pieles Run
C.D. El Porvenir
Atletismo Bolafios
Fondistas de Miguelturra
A.A. Los Pieles Run
Andarines de Ciudad Real

Fondistas de Miguelturra

circuito
carreras

| 3
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circuito
carreras
= VIRTUAL

181 40 Galvan Gémez, Ana Isabel 01:12:00 Femenino A.A. Los Pieles Run
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